LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ +10pts) BUN Angelina (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v/ (+40pts) CELERAULT Lohane (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
v/ (+opts) MOLINA Lauryn (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
v/ +7pts) MOULLOUD Kaylia (69, AURA) ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX
v +10pts) PAYS Lou (69, AURA) DOJO RHONE VIVARAIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM .
v/ +30pts) DOUCENE Katia (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+40pts) JOUBERT Melyssa (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v/ (+opts) LAVENIR Alice (69, AURA) CENTRE LYON ARTS MARTIAUX
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

v/ (+30pts) GARCIA Caroline (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
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(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+0 pts)

CADETS MCM

ADRAIT Theodore (69, AURA )
AINS Alexis (69, AURA )
ALBERT Ivann (69, AURA )

BAILLET David (69, AURA)

BAPTISTA MARTINS Natanael (69, AURA )

BELOEIL Erwan (69, AURA)

BETHOUX Benjamin (69, AURA )

CHALANDON Nathan (69, AURA)

CHATAGNIER Arthur (69, AURA)

CUZIN Gaetan (69, AURA)

DAMON Remi (69, AURA )

DESTEVE PECCOZ Victor (69, AURA)

DUFOUR Milan (69, AURA)
FOUILLOUX Robin (69, AURA)
GENDRE Alexis (69, AURA)
GENTIL Yael (69, AURA)
GOUEDO Timothe (69, AURA)
GUION Raphael (69, AURA)

IM Tommy (69, AURA )
LAISSARD Andrea (69, AURA)
LAUGERY Camille (69, AURA )
LAURANT Esteban (69, AURA)
LEFEVRE Hugo (69, AURA)
LEMAITRE Mathias (69, AURA)

MOLINA Clement (69, AURA)

ENTENTE MONTS D OR AZERGUES

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DOJO RHONE VIVARAIS

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

J.C.LUGDUNUM

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

DOJO RHONE VIVARAIS

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

SAMOURAI CLUB PUSIGNAN

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

FUJI YAMA CLUB

J.C.LUGDUNUM

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

MULA Gaspard (69, AURA)

OUALI Mikail (69, AURA)
POMMERAT Samuel (69, AURA )
PORTE Gabriel (69, AURA )

REA Mathias (69, AURA )

RENARD Gaspard (69, AURA)
RENAUD DUPUY Clement (69, AURA )
ROBBA Enzo (69, AURA )

ROBIN Tom (69, AURA )

TAFFIN Marceau (69, AURA)
THALMANN Lucas (69, AURA )
THEVENET Matis (69, AURA )
THEVENOT CHARLON Mael (69, AURA)
VACHER Alexis (69, AURA )

VALIN Timothee (69, AURA )

ZSCHACHLITZ Leon (69, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
ALIEV Adil (69, AURA)
ANDJEMBE SELEGASSO Daniel (69, AURA)
BASSEREAU Aurelien (69, AURA )
BESSIERE Francis (69, AURA)
CHADLI Enzo (69, AURA )
CLEMENT-BOISSON Joseph (69, AURA)
CRISTOFARO Lukas (69, AURA )
DRAYE CARBONIER Cyprien (69, AURA)

FLEURY Alexandre (69, AURA)

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DOJO ASAHI - CONDRIEU

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

JUDO CLUB DE GERLAND

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

DOJO UNDOKAI

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

J.C.CROIX ROUSSIEN

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

JUDO CLUB VERNAISON

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
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(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

IBRAMESSAIB Lut (69, AURA)

ICIL Yassir (69, AURA)

JUAN Kevin (69, AURA)

MARTINS Jordan (69, AURA)
MULATIER Sevan (69, AURA)
OBAID Haidr (69, AURA)
PASSERAT DE LA CHAPELLE Arthur (69, AURA)
POYARD Celestin (69, AURA)
RABY COURTIAL Jules (69, AURA)
RIVIERE Julien (69, AURA )

SEBIRE Aurel (69, AURA)
WINKLER Quentin (69, AURA )

YIN Nathan (69, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BERTHET BONDET Camille (69, AURA)
CAHUZAC Cedric (69, AURA)
MARAS Leandre (69, AURA)
MATHIEU Rayan (69, AURA)
MILESI Lukas (69, AURA)
POYARD Thomas (69, AURA)
RECEVEUR Alexis (69, AURA )
ROCHET Mathias (69, AURA)

SADOUL Matthieu (69, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

BRIFFAUX Hadrien (69, AURA)

DOJO UNDOKAI

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

DOJO RHONE VIVARAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

ES GAJUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB DECINES JUJITSU

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

SHOGUN C. CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

OULLINS JUDO JUJITSU

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

J.C. ANSOIS

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO JUJITSU THIZY LES BOURGS

UNION JUDO RHONE

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

J.C.DE SAINT FONS

JUDO CLUB ST MARTIN

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

CENTRE LYON ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

LIGEROT Jules (69, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
BOURRET Sebastien (69, AURA)
COLNOT Erwann (69, AURA)
FONTANA Nicolas (69, AURA)
REY MILLET Paul (69, AURA)

ROAT Cyril (69, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BATALLA Amaury (69, AURA )
CASASSUS Pierre Francois (69, AURA)
CRIMES Jerome (69, AURA)
EL FARDAOUI Abdellah (69, AURA )
GRAVEY Antoine (69, AURA )
JAMME Lionel (69, AURA )
JULIEN Gaetan (69, AURA)
MARTIN Jean Eric Ricardo (69, AURA)
OGER Roch (69, AURA )

ZAFFIRO Alexandre (69, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
BENAIR Loic (69, AURA)
CHECKOUMAR Christian (69, AURA )
FRAGNE Aurelien (69, AURA)
HOUY Nicolas (69, AURA )

LIBERT Simon (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

CLUB A-M OULLINOIS

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

DOJO RHONE VIVARAIS

CENTRE LYON ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

J.C. ANSOIS

OULLINS JUDO JUJITSU

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

DOJO UNDOKAI

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

CCSP.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ENTENTE ST GENOISE

A.S.INSTITUT MERIEUX

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY



